YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - CLVB VIPERS

Date

Thu, May 21, 09
Mon, May 25, 09
Thu, May 28, 09
Thu, Jun 04, 09
Mon, Jun 08, 09
Tue, Jun 16, 09
Thu, Jun 18, 09
Tue, Jun 30, 09
Mon, Jul 06, 09
Tue, Jul 07, 09
Mon, Jul 13, 09
Thu, Jul 16, 09
Mon, Jul 20, 09
Tue, Jul 21, 09
Mon, Jul 27, 09
Thu, Jul 30, 09

RND S

summer 2009 / LEASIDE - LEASIDE

Jan. 31, 2026
Home Visitor
CLVB VIPERS n THE STORM
u KFC PHAT BOYS CLVB VIPERS

1 CLVB VIPERS
2 CLVB VIPERS

u D5 2 CLVB VIPERS
u STINGERS 1 CLVB VIPERS
H THE SPARTANS 1 CLVB VIPERS

2 CLVB VIPERS u ATTACK OF THE TEAM

CLVB VIPERS E KFC PHAT BOYS
n BLACK ACES CLVB VIPERS

THE STORM E CLVB VIPERS
H CLVB VIPERS RANGERS

n CLVB VIPERS 2 D5

u TEAM GONGSHOW 1 CLVB VIPERS
CLVB VIPERS n STINGERS
u STINGERS o CLVB VIPERS

Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:30 pm
8:00 pm

Location



